N

Internal Contract No:  167-169-M-E2010

Purchasing Contract No: 467-S1011,
Amendment |

Index Code: 419200

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: December 14, 2010 Need Date: RUSH

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Health Svcs Dept — MH Div. Name: Black Oak Mine Unified School
District

Dept. Contact: Thomas Michaelson Address: 6540 Wentworth Springs Road

Phone #: 6203 Georgetown, CA 95634

Department U Phone:  530-333-8300
Head Signature: 44/8 ,(J}(%

Neda West, Director
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health Services Department — Mental Health Division

Service Requested: _BOMUSD to provide Primary Intervention Program to elementary studéhts

Contract Term: 11/9/10 to 6/30/11 Contract Value: $84,0008 S
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes X No: & 311
Compliance verified by: Chris Little y  ©
COUNTY COUNSEL.: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: Disapproved: Date: //'{/J’D /T

Approved: Disapproved: Date:

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS! C
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding agree ents),

Approved: v Disapproved: =~ Date: 7 /5 By: o

Approved: Disapproved:  Date: By: e
T~
.

OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
(WA bl F/M!AQ o
fogram Mdr/Da} (\ance/Date
Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP) 11-0050.A.1



